Lane Seed

Bib#

2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Assignments

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006
Bib#

Name ¢ Team

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
25.00
22.32
23.50

NT

NT

O NOO O WN -

100 Tzarria Ramsey * Jefferson
33 Savannah Morford * Eisenhower
312 Ava DeBolt » Plano
171 Kylie Russell « Lisle
497 Arizona Gesme * Westmont
92 Cydnei Mitchell « Jefferson

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 21.14c
2 20.56
3 20.00
4 19.46
5 19.63
6 20.00
7 20.64c
8 21.92

172 Zoe Sharafinski ¢ Lisle

387 Ali Todd « Sandwich

230 AnneMarie Bacon ¢ Old Quarry
384 Audrey Rome * Sandwich

448 Carly Greve * Seneca

240 Samantha Hinckley * Old Quarry
451 Zoe Hougas * Seneca

315 Joanna Herrera * Plano

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
NT
NT

O NOO O WN -

116 Aaniyah’ Jamison ¢ Jefferson
119 Willow Patton ¢ Jefferson
504 Kathleen Zielinski « Westmont

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

NT
20.14c
19.54c

17.67
19.00
20.11
22.02

O NOO O WN -

327 Destiny Brown « Plano

471 Caitlyn O'Boyle * Seneca

266 Genna Yavaraski * Old Quarry
396 Josie Ness * Sandwich

263 Kaylie Politza » Old Quarry
402 Bailey Sherman « Sandwich
472 Lily Saager » Seneca

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
NT
25.04c
NT
NT
NT

0N O WN -

59 Emon Panton « Jefferson
480 Michael Doll « Westmont
411 Braden Ellis * Seneca
3 Omar Aristizabal « Eisenhower
62 Nick Rybowiak « Jefferson
478 Jason Czaplewski « Westmont

Lane Seed

26

Name * Team 1808

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

ONO O WN

23.44c
21.14c
20.90
20.13
20.64
21.00
22.67
23.94c

7 Owen Karpeck * Eisenhower
196 Cullen DeWalls « Old Quarry
344 Evan Gottlieb » Sandwich
347 Corbin Okapal * Sandwich
420 Given Siegel * Seneca
213 Stone TeSelle « Old Quarry
134 Norbert Guzik ¢ Lisle
282 Michael Trujano * Plano

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NOO O WN -

NT
NT
21.14c
NT
NT

295 Elian Lozano * Plano
73 Demarie Moore * Jefferson
221 James Franko ¢ Old Quarry
66 Danny Bancoro « Jefferson
494 Jake Marotta « Westmont

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

O NOO O WN -

20.34c
20.26
19.70
18.45
18.86
19.93
20.28
21.14c

216 Jacob Ahlberg ¢ Old Quarry
427 Cody Carvell « Seneca
362 Cole Mansur « Sandwich
18 Lester Green « Eisenhower
146 Eli Caruthers - Lisle
155 Aj Takahashi - Lisle
360 Jacob Heilemeier « Sandwich
24 Julian Watson ¢ Eisenhower

NT
NT
16.00
15.61
15.87
NT
NT
NT

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1

96 Charlyn O'Hara « Jefferson

32 lliyah Knox « Eisenhower

27 Alexandra Alvarez « Eisenhower
309 Shaunace Bowen ¢ Plano
314 Abby Garcia * Plano
498 Mikayla Hickey « Westmont
499 Cali Landwehr « Westmont

83 Jaida Delgado « Jefferson

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O NO O WN

14.34c
14.10
13.81
13.25
13.80
13.85
14.28
14.90

228 Emma Arnold « Old Quarry

180 Emma Webb - Lisle

386 Nikki Strawn « Sandwich

379 Emalie Mosher « Sandwich

240 Samantha Hinckley ¢ Old Quarry
445 Anna Bruno * Seneca

453 Maddy Klicker « Seneca

179 Paige Thompson - Lisle



Lane Seed

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O N O WN -

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O NOO O WN -

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

O NOO O WN -~

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
139 Octavius Peterson-Turner ¢ Lisle

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NOO O WN -

Bib#

2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Name ¢ Team

NT
NT
15.54c
NT
NT
NT

14.94c
14.34c
13.90
13.74c
13.90
14.04c
14.61
15.24c

122 Lydia Smith « Jefferson

119 Willow Patton ¢ Jefferson
184 Angie Huang - Lisle

503 Sophia Ricciardi « Westmont

40 Morgan Hawthorne « Eisenhower

500 Alex Boxell * Westmont

42 Deja Richardson « Eisenhower
266 Genna Yavaraski * Old Quarry
392 Reigin Koley * Sandwich
260 Jennifer Martinez  Old Quarry
405 Olive Tornga * Sandwich
332 Kayah Myles ¢ Plano
333 Arianna Starling * Plano
185 Aria Jackson - Lisle

NT

NT
16.00
14.64c
15.00
NT

NT

NT

13.88
13.64c
13.10
12.18
13.10
13.61
13.85
14.14

1

45 Chris Bell * Jefferson

10 Kayden Miller » Eisenhower
341 Evan Fraser * Sandwich
270 Rosston Bickhaus ¢ Plano
344 Evan Gottlieb » Sandwich
484 Pat Krzystofiak « Westmont
482 Casey Engel « Westmont

11 Bobby Pacione « Eisenhower

277 Jakarrey Lucas * Plano

212 Noah Taylor « Old Quarry
61 Eli Reed ¢ Jefferson

204 Nicholas Rath « Old Quarry

413 Kyle Hamby * Seneca

143 George Tchakanakis  Lisle

415 Brock Moore * Seneca

NT

NT
13.94c
13.14c
13.20
14.55
NT

NT

494 Jake Marotta « Westmont
495 Adi Vijayan « Westmont
17 Amarion Fields * Eisenhower
437 Gavin Robertson * Seneca
18 Lester Green « Eisenhower
153 Alex Misavage - Lisle
65 Osman Amuda « Jefferson
69 Christian Collins « Jefferson
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Seed

Bib#

Page 2
Name ¢ Team

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O NO O WN -
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13.00
12.54c
12.25
12.03
12.24
12.50
12.74c
13.00

223
285
148
364
367
224
290
428

Matthew Klapacz » Old Quarry
Shamarr Bowen ¢ Plano
Dominic Kast ¢ Lisle

Jayden McCulskie * Sandwich
Veasna Schwingle * Sandwich
Collin Labno « Old Quarry
Aldo Gomez « Plano

Zane Comrie * Seneca

7:24.0
NT
7:00.0
NT
6:16.0
7:56.0
6:05.0
7:30.0
NT

9: Seventh Girl's

306

98
254
319
377
167
452
227

82

1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Jaya Barber * Plano

Emily Pierce * Jefferson

Chloe Williams * Old Quarry
Faith Malloy « Plano

Amy Fraire « Sandwich

Brooke Kowalski  Lisle

Audrey Jenkins « Seneca
Lanna Almatarneh « Old Quarry
Natalie Cupial * Jefferson

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1

6:29.0
NT
6:18.0
NT
6:17.00
NT
5:52.54
6:44.0

402
111
265
115
263

39
474
400

Bailey Sherman « Sandwich
Rylan Gaspar ¢ Jefferson
Destiny Vargas * Old Quarry
Jenna Hunter ¢ Jefferson
Kaylie Politza « Old Quarry
Kate Haffner « Eisenhower
Amber Vroman ¢ Seneca
Peyton Rogers « Sandwich

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
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6:10.00
6:36.0
NT
6:10.0
6:30.00
NT
5:53.0
6:24.24
NT
5:25.0
6:19.0
NT

NT

197
417
481
337
208
57
281
419
12
352
272
53
9

Drazen Gierman ¢ Old Quarry
Kaleb Powell « Seneca

Joey Dooley « Westmont

Luis Baez * Sandwich

Logan Staubus * Old Quarry
Conner Lynch « Jefferson
Josh Thoms « Plano

Owen Quigley * Seneca
Quartus Rassi « Eisenhower
Johnny Rizzuto « Sandwich
Will Collins « Plano

Gabe Johnson ¢ Jefferson
Kacper Kwiecien * Eisenhower
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10 (43)
11 (44)

O NOO O WN - O NOO O WN - O NOO O WN -

O NOO O WN -

Bib#

2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Lane Seed

Name ¢ Team

5:30.00
NT
5:20.0
7:30.0
5:13.0
6:48.0
NT
4:59.00
6:15.63
NT

225
23
78

301

357

292
21

222

151
68

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Nikolas Vallianatos ¢ Old Quarry
Jake Schilling « Eisenhower

Phillip Tipton « Jefferson
Juan Puga ¢ Plano

Steve Aguilar « Sandwich
Caiden Konow « Plano
Colin Meyer « Eisenhower

Nicholas Kania « Old Quarry

Anthony Maiden - Lisle

Servando Casillas ¢ Jefferson

13: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

NT

NT
2:14.0
2:06.0
2:11.34
2:15.0
NT

Relay Team « Plano
Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team * Old Quarry
Relay Team - Jefferson

14: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

NT
2:02.00
2:22.03

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Seneca

15: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

NT
2:25.0
2:10.00
2:04.37
2:05.75
2:12.0
NT

Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team * Westmont
Relay Team * Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team - Jefferson

16: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1

NT
2:03.0
1:52.0

1:56.44
2:04.9
NT

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team « Plano
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Eisenhower

O NOO O WN - O NOO O WN -

O NOO O WN -

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O NO O WN -

Bib#

Name ¢ Team

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT

NT
1:04.14c
57.64
59.88
1:04.14c
NT

Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team  Plano
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Jefferson

18: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT
1:01.26
54.83
58.00
1:02.14c
NT

Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team - Jefferson

19: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT
1:25.14c
1:00.54c
58.00
59.32
1:02.42

NT

Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team * Westmont
Relay Team  Plano
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team - Jefferson

20: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1

NT
57.00
53.32
49.51

53.14c
54.59
NT

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team  Plano
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Eisenhower

NT
NT
NT
1:27.14c
NT
NT
NT

101
498
31
28
308
92
321

-1
Gianna Villareal « Jefferson
Mikayla Hickey « Westmont
Nina Giani * Eisenhower
Stella Carroll « Eisenhower

Nadia Blevins-Brooks ¢ Plano

Cydnei Mitchell « Jefferson
Sammie Novak ¢« Plano



Lane Seed

2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Bib# Name ¢ Team

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

ONOO O WN

2

N

O NOO O WN -

1:15.91
1:13.14c
1:12.14c
1:11.14c
1:11.14c

1:12.21
1:15.14c
1:19.14c

450
166
230
228
384
442
371
168

Neely Hougas ¢« Seneca
Ainslie Klein - Lisle

AnneMarie Bacon ¢ Old Quarry
Emma Arnold « Old Quarry
Audrey Rome * Sandwich
Allison Arwood ¢« Seneca
Mercedes Bark * Sandwich
Megan Morris « Lisle

: Eighth Girl's

NT
NT
NT

400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -
1

108 Chloe Dawson ¢ Jefferson
326 Yaneth Aguilar « Plano
327 Destiny Brown « Plano

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

O NOO O WN -

NT
NT
1:09.14c
1:01.14c
1:04.14c
1:11.14c
NT

43 Amy Sutas * Eisenhower

38 Fiona Choi * Eisenhower
263 Kaylie Politza » Old Quarry
260 Jennifer Martinez  Old Quarry
399 Claire Roberts « Sandwich
390 Ashlyn Clancy « Sandwich
122 Lydia Smith « Jefferson

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O NOO O WN -

NT
NT
NT
1:27.27
NT
NT
NT
NT

-1
487 Henry Oconnor « Westmont
8 Freddie Kuhlman « Eisenhower

63 Johnny Wielgosz ¢ Jefferson
135 Gabriel Johnson - Lisle
137 Gerdas Paulauskas ° Lisle

47 Logan Bryant « Jefferson
489 Tim Rosland « Westmont

12 Quartus Rassi * Eisenhower

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

ONOO O WN

1:20.14c
1:17.84c
1:10.14c

1:09.00
1:09.14c
1:12.14c

1:18.77
1:20.34c

347
280
214
211
352
410
423
279

Corbin Okapal * Sandwich
Luca Schoensee * Plano
Nathan Wrublik * Old Quarry
Michael Stricker « Old Quarry
Johnny Rizzuto « Sandwich
Kelton Coffey » Seneca
Dominic Traina * Seneca
Josh Padilla « Plano

Lane Seed

Page 4

Bib# Name ¢ Team

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

O NO O WN -

NT
1:15.91
1:09.72

1:11.54c

NT

NT

1

14 Yazan Abusaman * Eisenhower
155 Aj Takahashi - Lisle
146 Eli Caruthers - Lisle
299 Xavier Padilla « Plano
493 Luke Dea » Westmont
66 Danny Bancoro « Jefferson

Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1:06.58
1:05.14c
1:02.14c

59.14c
1:01.14c
1:04.14c
1:06.04c
1:08.14c

435

24
357

78
223
431
289
216

Noah Petty * Seneca

Julian Watson « Eisenhower
Steve Aguilar « Sandwich
Phillip Tipton « Jefferson
Matthew Klapacz » Old Quarry
Holden Flynn « Seneca
Sebastian Estrada * Plano
Jacob Ahlberg * Old Quarry

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals

O NO O WN -

NT

NT
40.24c
32.84c
34.52
NT

NT

NT

-1
Triniti Glasgow ¢ Jefferson
Mikayla Hickey « Westmont
Isabella Garza * Eisenhower
A'Mari Boyd - Lisle
Natalie Leon ¢ Plano
Arizona Gesme * Westmont
Nina Giani * Eisenhower
Savannah Neal * Jefferson

87
498
30
161
317
497
31
95

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

N
5 oO~NOoO oA WN

O N O WN -

32.30
31.00
29.67
28.30
29.04c
31.00
31.85
32.46

179 Paige Thompson ¢ Lisle

233 Paige Bingen ¢ Old Quarry

386 Nikki Strawn « Sandwich

379 Emalie Mosher « Sandwich

445 Anna Bruno ¢ Seneca

240 Samantha Hinckley ¢ Old Quarry
459 Harleigh Varland « Seneca

312 Ava DeBolt « Plano

NT
NT
NT
41.02
NT
NT
NT

: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1

121 Chloe Radeke ¢ Jefferson

500 Alex Boxell » Westmont

503 Sophia Ricciardi « Westmont
330 Gracie Magcalas * Plano

329 Promiss Lucas * Plano

40 Morgan Hawthorne « Eisenhower
106 Josephine Brobby « Jefferson



2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Page 5

Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 33.24c 41 Christen Hudson  Eisenhower 29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2 31.74c 185 Aria Jackson * Lisle 1 (11) 3:00.0 383 Melanie Rodriguez « Sandwich
3 30.82 472 Lily Saager * Seneca 2 (12) 3:34.0 167 Brooke Kowalski ¢ Lisle
4 28.34 391 Delaney Cohoon » Sandwich 3 (13) NT 325 Alyssa Thomas * Plano
5 30.74c 396 Josie Ness * Sandwich 4 (21) 2:50.21 453 Maddy Klicker * Seneca
6 31.00 257 Natalie Candela * Old Quarry 5 (22) 3:20.00 252 Angeleah Vallianatos * Old Quarry
7 32.00 264 Emily Schlueter » Old Quarry 6 (23) NT 306 Jaya Barber * Plano
8 33.74c 184 Angie Huang * Lisle 7 (31) 2:45.0 382 Molly Roberts « Sandwich
8 (32) 3:17.3 168 Megan Morris * Lisle
9 (33) NT 32 lliyah Knox « Eisenhower

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 10 (41

1 2:44.87 452 Audrey Jenkins ¢ Seneca

)

11 (42) 3:10.0 249 Reena Sethi » Old Quarry
)
)

! NT 61 Eli Reed - Jefferson 12 (43 NT 98 Emily Pierce « Jefferson
2 NT 485 Gabriel Lischalk ¢ W.estmont 13 (44 NT 85 Ashley’ Esquivel » Jefferson
3 32.28 340 Owen Feltz « Sandwich
4 31.50 142 Dean Tchakanakis * Lisle
5 31.79 355 Dylan Young » Sandwich 30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
6 NT 486 James Mendoza * Westmont 1 (11) 2:54.81 466 Addie Eltrevoog * Seneca
7 NT 6 Jimmy Fiore * Eisenhower 2 (12) NT 123 Madison Wies « Jefferson
) NT 11 Bobby Pacione * Eisenhower 3 (21) 2:39.16 474 Amber Vroman ¢ Seneca
4 (22) NT 110 Maddie Duitsman ¢ Jefferson
Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -2 5 (31) 2:31.0 265 Destiny Vargas « Old Quarry
1 30.66 413 Kyle Hamby « Seneca 6 (32)  3:08.0 400 Peyton Rogers * Sandwich
2 29.54c 277 Jakarrey Lucas ¢ Plano 7 (41) 2:30.0 260 Jennifer Martinez + Old Quarry
3 29.00 202 Anthony Pasquale « Old Quarry 8 (42)  3:01.0 390 Ashlyn Clancy * Sandwich
4 26.50 50 Kenan Gaston « Jefferson 9 (43) NT 39 Kate Haffner « Eisenhower
5 28.91 126 Nicky Angileri ¢ Lisle 10 (44)
6 29.00 212 Noah Taylor « Old Quarry
; 3:?104133 g;g g?):(s)tno:%fifc?lzh.ai:r:e;;no 31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
' 1 (11) 3:03.22 136 Colin Mueller ¢ Lisle
2 (12) NT 60 Erikas Radzevicius * Jefferson
28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3 (13) NT 52 Craig Johnson « Jefferson
1 4 (21) 2:56.0 337 Luis Baez * Sandwich
1 NT 72 Drey McGrew - Jefferson 5 (22) NT 489 Tim Rosland » Westmont
2 NT 495 Adi Vijayan » Westmont 6 (23) NT 9 Kacper Kwiecien « Eisenhower
3 29.84c 15 Umair Arshad « Eisenhower 7 (31) 2:52.00 203 Thomas Polen + Old Quarry
4 29.54c 17 Amarion Fields « Eisenhower 8 (32) 3:12.54 416 Joey Nelson * Seneca
5 29.57 153 Alex Misavage - Lisle 9 (33) NT 281 Josh Thoms * Plano
6 30.85 432 Justin Gates + Seneca 10 (34) NT 12 Quartus Rassi * Eisenhower
7 NT 77 Patrick Svoboda * Jefferson 11 (41) 2:50.00 197 Drazen Gierman « Old Quarry
8 NT 492 Michael Affrunti - Westmont 12 (42)  3:05.0 341 Evan Fraser « Sandwich
Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -2 13 (43) NT 479 Jeffrey Doll - Westmont
1 28.74c 438 Luke Sangston ¢ Seneca 14 (44) NT 280 Luca Schoensee * Plano
2 26.84c 290 Aldo Gomez « Plano
3 25.97 148 Dominic Kast « Lisle 32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
4 25.20 364 Jayden McCulskie * Sandwich 11 2:30.00 225 Nikolas Vallianatos * Old Quarry
5 25.64 363 Michael Marrs * Sandwich 12 2:46.24 435 Noah Petty * Seneca
6 26.64c 285 Shamarr Bowen ¢ Plano 13 NT 297 Ricky Montoya ¢ Plano
7 28.00 224 Collin Labno * Old Quarry 21 2:27.0 78 Phillip Tipton « Jefferson
8

(1)

2 (12)

3 (13)

4 (21)
29.00 218 Jacob Clemons * Old Quarry 5 (22) 2:45.85 151 Anthony Maiden - Lisle

6 (23) NT 68 Servando Casillas * Jefferson

7 (31) 2:27.0 357 Steve Aguilar « Sandwich

8 (32) 2:45.56 147 Josh Farrell « Lisle

(33) NT 284 Josh Benitez « Plano
2:10.00 222 Nicholas Kania * Old Quarry
2:40.0 24 Julian Watson « Eisenhower

)
)

12 (43) NT 23 Jake Schilling * Eisenhower
)
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Bib#

2017 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic

Name ¢ Team

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

NT
5:15.0
4:51.0

5:06.91
5:46.0
NT

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team « Eisenhower

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
Comments: Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored
separately.

NT
5:30.0
4:37.00
5:00.0
5:35.0
NT

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team + Eisenhower

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1

NT
5:19.25
4:30.00

4:44.6
5:37.0
NT

Relay Team - Jefferson
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team * Old Quarry
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Eisenhower

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals -1

NT
4:48.16
4:09.0
4:20.00
4:52.69
NT

Relay Team « Eisenhower
Relay Team « Seneca
Relay Team « Sandwich
Relay Team « Old Quarry
Relay Team - Lisle

Relay Team - Jefferson

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND
11'00"
11'00"
11'09.5"
12'02"
12'10.5"
13'00"
13'06"
13'06.5"
14'08"

90

27
497

89
313
229
241
172
325
179
379
449
445
386

Beth Maddela « Jefferson
Alexandra Alvarez * Eisenhower
Arizona Gesme * Westmont
Tiffany Holmstrom « Jefferson
Aileen Delgado * Plano

Hiba Ayub « Old Quarry
Emmy Horn « Old Quarry
Zoe Sharafinski ¢ Lisle
Alyssa Thomas « Plano
Paige Thompson ¢ Lisle
Emalie Mosher * Sandwich
Kennedy Hartwig * Seneca
Anna Bruno * Seneca

Nikki Strawn « Sandwich

Lane Seed

Bib#

Page 6
Name ¢ Team

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
12'00"
12'00"
12'05"
13'07"
15'02"

N2 ©®NOOAWN =

503

42
107
113
332
504

41
264
258
472
404
399

Sophia Ricciardi « Westmont
Deja Richardson « Eisenhower
Caitlyn Campbell « Jefferson
Jimena Gomez « Jefferson
Kayah Myles ¢ Plano

Kathleen Zielinski « Westmont
Christen Hudson * Eisenhower
Emily Schlueter « Old Quarry
Megan Hunt « Old Quarry

Lily Saager « Seneca

Amanda Stacks * Sandwich
Claire Roberts « Sandwich

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
09'07"
11'07"
11'09"
12'07"
12'08"
12'10"
12'11"
13'08"
14'00"
14'01"
16'07"

P N T YIS N N U
S o RPNV ~NOO A WON =

10
50
4
490
482
275
422
140
129
273
351
352
409
214
196
45

Kayden Miller « Eisenhower
Kenan Gaston « Jefferson
Gianluca DiNardi * Eisenhower
Hays Templeton « Westmont
Casey Engel * Westmont
Carion Hale « Plano

Zach Sulzberger ¢ Seneca
Tommy Shoemaker ¢ Lisle
Cole Campbell « Lisle

Nemo Denton « Plano

Joey Rizzuto « Sandwich
Johnny Rizzuto « Sandwich
Jaden Casey * Seneca
Nathan Wrublik * Old Quarry
Cullen DeWalls « Old Quarry
Chris Bell « Jefferson

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1

65

16
495

14

74
493
224
217
430
438
299
149
157
361
205
365

Osman Amuda « Jefferson
Jake Estrada « Eisenhower

Adi Vijayan « Westmont

Yazan Abusaman ¢ Eisenhower
Bobby Ondracek ¢ Jefferson
Luke Dea * Westmont

Collin Labno « Old Quarry
Nathaniel Bielanski « Old Quarry
Carter Feiner » Seneca

Luke Sangston ¢ Seneca
Xavier Padilla » Plano

Konur Kulseng-Hansen « Lisle
Zach Webber -« Lisle

lan Kelson * Sandwich

Elian Lozano ¢ Plano

Cade Miller « Sandwich

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

1 ND
2 ND
3 ND
4 ND
5 ND
6 ND
7 14'00"
8 14'00"
9 14'05"
10 14'07"
1" 14'09"
12 15'11"
13 16'01"
14 16'04"
15 16'05"
16 16'08"
1 ND
2 ND
3 24'05"
4 31'09"

446
449
164
180

Kaitlyn Ehrler « Seneca
Kennedy Hartwig * Seneca
Lia Davino - Lisle

Emma Webb - Lisle
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42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND

464 Callee Bauer * Seneca
470 Hannah Marshall « Seneca

43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
21'04"
22'04"

420 Given Siegel * Seneca
479 Jeffrey Doll « Westmont
409 Jaden Casey * Seneca
141 Tyler Sullivan - Lisle
128 Drew Bixler « Lisle

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals -1

ND
ND

29'04.5"

32'00"

430 Carter Feiner * Seneca

438 Luke Sangston ¢ Seneca

147 Josh Farrell « Lisle

360 Jacob Heilemeier « Sandwich

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

NH

NH
3'08"
3'08"
4'00"
4'02"
4'04"
4'04"
4'04"
4'04"
4'07"

94 Michelle Najera * Jefferson

29 Sakina Electricwala ¢ Eisenhower

243
239

Peyton Kelby « Old Quarry
Reese Herold « Old Quarry
448 Carly Greve * Seneca
451 Zoe Hougas * Seneca

89 Tiffany Holmstrom - Jefferson
324 Ally Spencer ¢ Plano
312 Ava DeBolt « Plano
172 Zoe Sharafinski ¢ Lisle
180 Emma Webb - Lisle

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1

47:

NH
NH
NH
NH
3'08"
3'08"
3'08"
4'00"
4'06"

333 Arianna Starling * Plano
120 Allie Petkova ¢ Jefferson

39 Kate Haffner « Eisenhower
116 Aaniyah’ Jamison ¢ Jefferson
259 Emily Lisowski * Old Quarry
395 Maddi Morris * Sandwich
266 Genna Yavaraski * Old Quarry
406 Lexi Young * Sandwich
472 Lily Saager » Seneca

NH
NH
NH
NH
3'08"
310"
4'00"
4'04"
4'04"
4'06"
4'07"
5'00"

Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1

277 Jakarrey Lucas * Plano
477 Nikola Bogdanovic « Westmont
2 John Anthony « Eisenhower
49 Jamarcus Garret * Jefferson
202 Anthony Pasquale < Old Quarry
210 Carter Storti » Old Quarry
344 Evan Gottlieb » Sandwich
129 Cole Campbell ¢ Lisle
278 Drew Miller « Plano
420 Given Siegel * Seneca
133 Cole Digirolamo - Lisle
45 Chris Bell « Jefferson

Lane Seed
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48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals -1

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
310"
310"
4'04"
4'06"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"
511"

_ A A
STRNI2SWe~NOO R WN =

19
494
296
492

73
223
216
289
427

76
363
434
364

Kunj Kamani « Eisenhower
Jake Marotta « Westmont
Naveen Mallet « Plano
Michael Affrunti « Westmont
Demarie Moore « Jefferson
Matthew Klapacz » Old Quarry
Jacob Ahlberg * Old Quarry
Sebastian Estrada * Plano
Cody Carvell * Seneca

Zen Roberts « Jefferson
Michael Marrs * Sandwich
Logan Nickleski « Seneca
Jayden McCulskie * Sandwich

49: Seventh Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1

No Entry

50: Eighth Girl's Pole Vault Finals - 1

—

05'06"
05'06"
3 09'06"

N

401
389
474

Morgan Ross * Sandwich
Paige Ciceraro « Sandwich
Amber Vroman * Seneca

51: Seventh Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1

1 07'00"

348

Cody Peterson * Sandwich

52: Eighth Boy's Pole Vault Finals - 1

No Entry

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
12'07"
13'02"
15'02"
19'00"
19'08"
20'00"
20'00"
21'07"
25'05"

_ A A
STRNI2SWE~NO R WN =

35

88

26
102
318
163
173
242
458
380
232
455
370

Emmy Tureson « Eisenhower
Camrynn Harper ¢ Jefferson
Sakina Ali « Eisenhower

Kyla Wilkerson « Jefferson
Kalea Louden ¢ Plano

Vivian Cracco - Lisle
Jasmine Soria ¢ Lisle

Zoe Howe « Old Quarry
Sydnie Trager * Seneca
Jamie Novak * Sandwich
Jenna Biancofiori * Old Quarry
Madi Mino « Seneca

Claire Allen * Sandwich

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
18'03"
19'00"
20'00"
20'02"
26'10"

N2 ©®NOOAWN =

182
334
504
112

43
183
105
403
261
262
331
394

Jada Carter -« Lisle

Megan Winter « Plano

Kathleen Zielinski « Westmont
Brieana Glover « Jefferson

Amy Sutas ¢ Eisenhower

Jade Gonzalez - Lisle

Sierra Battee * Jefferson

Jaden Somlock * Sandwich
Shannon McCleary ¢ Old Quarry
Gwendolyn Pasowicz * Old Quarry
Kim Morrison ¢ Plano

Catrina Mitchell « Sandwich
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55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1

ND 485 Gabriel Lischalk « Westmont 1
ND 478 Jason Czaplewski « Westmont 2
ND 46 Owen Brennan  Jefferson 3
ND 3 Omar Aristizabal * Eisenhower 4
ND 58 David Ocelotl « Jefferson 5
20'00" 208 Logan Staubus ¢ Old Quarry 6
21'02" 271 Doug Collins « Plano 7
22'02" 353 Aiden Spears * Sandwich 8
23'02" 350 Daniel Reedy * Sandwich 9
24'08" 273 Nemo Denton ¢ Plano 10
25'09" 415 Brock Moore * Seneca
26'00" 211 Michael Stricker * Old Quarry
26'03" 421 Tyler Sulzberger * Seneca 1
26'03.5" 127 Jack Archer » Lisle 2
30'03" 144 Trevor Zikuda - Lisle 3
4
56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1 5
ND 494 Jake Marotta « Westmont 6
ND 15 Umair Arshad « Eisenhower 7
ND 70 Fletcher Heard « Jefferson 8
ND 75 Josh Progreba ¢ Jefferson 9
24'03" 297 Ricky Montoya « Plano 10
26'00" 219 Jack Cryer « Old Quarry 11

28'00" 221 James Franko * Old Quarry
31'09" 366 Ryan Pruski « Sandwich

32'08" 429 Nathan Elliott « Seneca

32'09" 302 Raymond Russell-Vaughn « Plano
33'04" 158 Brett Weber « Lisle

35'11" 358 Sawyer Allen « Sandwich

36'00" 437 Gavin Robertson « Seneca

36'01" 154 Eric Petrousek - Lisle

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1

ND 324 Ally Spencer * Plano

ND 318 Kalea Louden « Plano
030'11" 163 Vivian Cracco * Lisle
035'00" 245 Melissa Nunez « Old Quarry
038'00" 253 Tenleigh Vedok « Old Quarry
045'11" 167 Brooke Kowalski ¢ Lisle
057'12" 385 Alexis Sexton * Sandwich
058'07" 458 Sydnie Trager * Seneca
058'07" 455 Madi Mino * Seneca
063'04" 370 Claire Allen » Sandwich

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
ND 186 Madeline Oliphant ¢ Lisle
ND 403 Jaden Somlock * Sandwich
ND 183 Jade Gonzalez - Lisle
046'00" 334 Megan Winter « Plano
047'11" 331 Kim Morrison ¢ Plano
079'09" 394 Catrina Mitchell « Sandwich
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59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1

040'00" 208
049'05" 273
057'00'00" 210
057'09" 271
0e4'07" 127
066'02" 354
076'01" 419
077'05" 353
088'02" 144
100'02" 418

Logan Staubus « Old Quarry
Nemo Denton « Plano
Carter Storti « Old Quarry
Doug Collins « Plano

Jack Archer -« Lisle

Seven Tornga * Sandwich
Owen Quigley * Seneca
Aiden Spears * Sandwich
Trevor Zikuda - Lisle

Noah Quigley * Seneca

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals -1

ND 428

ND 75
055'00" 218
063'00" 221
069'03" 156
082'09" 429
085'04" 299
089'00" 358
099'05" 295
099'07" 154
105'08" 366

Zane Comrie * Seneca
Josh Progreba ¢ Jefferson
Jacob Clemons ¢« Old Quarry
James Franko ¢ Old Quarry
Sam Vasich « Lisle

Nathan Elliott + Seneca
Xavier Padilla « Plano
Sawyer Allen « Sandwich
Elian Lozano « Plano

Eric Petrousek -« Lisle

Ryan Pruski « Sandwich



